SNy

TPOLSON

B, City of Madison Miadidon, WI 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Oa0R

B oo,
(N Tt et
R,

Legislation Text

File #: 54475, Version: 1

Title
Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 8107, Emerson Street and Lowell Street Reconstruction Assessment

District - 2018, to Capitol Underground Inc for $28,041.75. (13th AD)
Body
See Atttached.

Printed on 6/12/2022

powered by Legistar™

City of Madison Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

